Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Number: ;

Last 5 digitof r

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

UM LOHIA TWO WHEELERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commence{ngglts?r;%ﬁl?w%b%? 20%00L|st of Creditors as on: 31-05-2021; Name of IP: Mr. SATYA PRAKASH; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

142991842

142910842

74.00

81000

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

1437940

16498

0.01

1421442

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

103579648

103579648

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

57

434101455

a7

50202134

25.99

384241359

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

682110885

193129474

489323449

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/9506
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/3caf6769c3796d08ab2c3bdad8631222.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-11 13:54:39-a599f9fdfcb2688def18c857204c41c2.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-11 13:54:39-a2dd11907f4f62e36c9ee60fd12f9c06.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

