Name of the Corporate Debtor: UM LOHIA TWO WHEELERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 07-09-2020; List of Creditors as on: 31-05-2021; Name of IP: Mr. SATYA PRAKASH; Process Number: ; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12920

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	8	142991842	8	142910842	74.00	0	0	81000	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	3	1437940	1	16498	0.01	0	0	1421442	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	103579648	0	0		0	0	103579648	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	57	434101455	47	50202134	25.99	0	0	384241359	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
Total		69	682110885	56	193129474	100.00	0	0	489323449	